
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

21 

269 

2 

94 

7 

41 

589 

65 

62 

59 

17 

12 

G415 

G73 

75 

11 

G245 

213 

14 

141 

58 

77 

18 

56 

111 

G19 

69 

102 

4 

944 

49 

13 

190 

27 

9 

Name 

Jan Hein 

Finn Zeller 

Jochen Schermuly 

Ole Bartschat 

Matthias Neukirch 

Uwe Geist 

Kevin Michel 

Jonas Maybaum 

Michael Polenz 

Joachim Beyer 

Philipp Lindner 

Jim Hein 

Kay Liedtke 

Ralf Münzmeier 

Marc Jürgens 

Stefan Österle 

Michael Zeller 

Marcel Schmidt 

Philipp Wiehe 

Markus Münz 

Harald Schwindt 

Daniel Hofmann 

Fabian Feuchter 

Werner Gruca 

Torsten Stauch 

Philipp Vollmer 

Michael Stern 

Hendrik Schildhauer 

Gabriel Noderer 

Timo Adrian 

Tim Holtz 

Thomas Rothmund 

Florian Vollmer 

Philip Haberkern 

Stephan Trenz 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Street Triple 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Beste Zeit. 

1:43.763 

1:43.448 

1:44.449 

1:45.002 

1:45.144 

1:45.580 

1:45.496 

1:45.919 

1:45.086 

1:45.764 

1:47.185 

1:46.923 

1:47.751 

1:48.231 

1:48.355 

1:48.968 

1:48.567 

1:48.950 

1:50.263 

1:50.135 

1:51.316 

1:50.884 

1:52.429 

1:53.794 

1:53.317 

1:53.845 

1:54.847 

1:56.934 

1:42.668 

1:54.308 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

7 

5 

Gesamtzeit 

17:31.308 

17:33.956 

17:37.837 

17:39.251 

17:47.425 

17:47.538 

17:50.576 

17:50.577 

17:51.235 

17:55.816 

18:08.604 

18:09.815 

18:10.667 

18:15.467 

18:26.412 

18:29.028 

18:32.004 

18:32.470 

18:41.481 

18:44.892 

18:49.648 

18:55.779 

19:04.350 

19:14.716 

19:19.916 

22:09.750 

17:37.326 

17:53.237 

12:06.233 

10:14.345 

Diff. 

2.648 

6.529 

7.943 

16.117 

16.230 

19.268 

19.269 

19.927 

24.508 

37.296 

38.507 

39.359 

44.159 

55.104 

57.720 

1:00.696 

1:01.162 

1:10.173 

1:13.584 

1:18.340 

1:24.471 

1:33.042 

1:43.408 

1:48.608 

4:38.442 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

2.648 

3.881 

1.414 

8.174 

0.113 

3.038 

0.001 

0.658 

4.581 

12.788 

1.211 

0.852 

4.800 

10.945 

2.616 

2.976 

0.466 

9.011 

3.411 

4.756 

6.131 

8.571 

10.366 

5.200 

2:49.834 

1 Runde 

15.911 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2.648 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

144,232 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:43.448 

Beste Geschw. 

146,578 

Beste Runde von 

269 - Finn Zeller 
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IBPM7 Most/CZ 

T-Challenge 

2. Race T-Challenge 

Rennen (15:00 und 1 Runden) started at 15:58:02 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

13.09.2015 16:25 


